2024 Autumn in Akron Charity Car, Truck & Bike Show Sponsorship Form

Saturday, September 21, 2024 • 10am to 3pm Pike Memorial Park - Akron, Indiana Proceeds benefit Akron Lions Club charities

The Akron Chamber of Commerce is hosting a car show to raise funds for the Akron Lions Club and the charities it serves within the Akron Community. This event is a family-friendly activity for people of all ages. Trophies will be awarded and raffle prizes will be given away at the show. There are different levels businesses and individuals can contribute. Monetary sponsorships will go towards purchasing awards and operating costs. Gift certificates and products from businesses are greatly appreciated and will be used as raffle prizes. All sponsors will be promoted accordingly on our website and social media, and will be announced during the show.

Please place a checkmark next to the level(s) of sponsorship that you would like to give. A combination of sponsorships such as monetary and raffle prizes are appreciated.

	mount: \$
\$500 \$300 \$100 Other A	·
Raffle Prize Sponsorship	
Please make your check out to Akron Chamber of Commerce and mail it Commerce, PO Box 813, Akron, Indiana 46910	to: Akron Chamber o
Business Name	
Contact Name	
Address	
PhoneEmail	

For more information about the car show, Visit our website at www.autumninakroncarshow.com or call Nancee Ward at 574-835-5280 or email nanceeward@gmail.com. A downloadable and printable sponsorship form is available on our website. You can also scan the QR code to the right with your smartphone's camera to access the mobile version of our website.

